
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jake Bentley - (788204) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.28 533 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

55.62 523 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

55.64 523 F 19/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth  2

55.66 522 H 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

55.66 522 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

55.74 520 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

55.78 519 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

55.94 515 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

56.42 501 F 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

57.08 484 H 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

57.38 477 H 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

57.38 477 F 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

58.40 452 H 15/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.11 436 H 16/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.28 432 F 16/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.90 419 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Redhill & R 3

1:01.89 380 F 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Mt Kelly 2

1:02.34 372  18/05/12 Redhill & Reigate SC Club Championships Donyngs Mt Kelly 4

1:03.03 360 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Mt Kelly 2

1:07.42 294 F 16/10/11 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Mt Kelly 4

1:12.36 237  14/05/11 Redhill & Reigate Club Champs Donyngs Mt Kelly 4

1:21.45 166 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Mt Kelly 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.40 452 H 15/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
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55.28 533 H 10/12/16 Scottish National Short Course Championships Edinburgh Mt Kelly 1

55.64 523 F 19/11/16 Plymouth Leander Winter Qualifier Open 2016 Plymouth  2

55.74 520 H 06/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2

55.62 523 F 02/10/16 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

55.94 515 H 08/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield  2

55.78 519 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

57.08 484 H 17/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

59.90 419 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Redhill & R 3

55.66 522 H 07/12/14 ASA South West Region Short Course Champs Millfield  2

56.42 501 F 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

55.66 522 H 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

57.38 477 F 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

57.38 477 H 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.28 432 F 16/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

59.11 436 H 16/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2

1:02.34 372  18/05/12 Redhill & Reigate SC Club Championships Donyngs Mt Kelly 4

1:01.89 380 F 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Mt Kelly 2

1:03.03 360 H 17/03/12 Surrey County Age Group Champs Guildford Mt Kelly 2

1:07.42 294 F 16/10/11 Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet Eastbourne Mt Kelly 4

1:12.36 237  14/05/11 Redhill & Reigate Club Champs Donyngs Mt Kelly 4

1:21.45 166 H 15/01/11 Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Mt Kelly 2
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